

## **Coshocton Soil and Water Conservation District**

724 S. 7th Street, Coshocton OH 43812 Phone: (740) 622-8087 ext. 4 www.coshoctonswcd.org facebook.com/CoshoctonSWCD

To Whom It May Concern,

The Coshocton Soil and Water Conservation District is seeking 2023 Affiliate Members. These contributions help the Board of Supervisors continue their efforts to educate the people of Coshocton County about protecting our natural resources. Contributions to the District are voluntary and tax deductible.

The following memberships are available to those contributing:

- ♦ \$500 or more DIAMOND Affiliate Membership
- ♦ \$250 to \$499 PLATINUM Affiliate Membership
- \$100 to \$249 GOLD Affiliate Membership
- ♦ \$50 to \$99 SILVER Affiliate Membership
- ♦ \$25 to \$49 BRONZE Affiliate Membership

As an Affiliate Member, your name will be listed in our 2023 quarterly newsletters, the special Banquet Edition newsletter, Annual Report, Annual Meeting and Banquet Program, and on our website. If you choose to become an affiliate member, please send your contribution to Coshocton SWCD, 724 South 7th Street, Coshocton OH 43812.

The Coshocton SWCD Supervisors and Staff would like to thank you for your consideration to support the conservation of Coshocton County's valuable soil and water resources.

Sincerely,

Beth Mullen

Beth Mullen, Chair Coshocton Soil and Water Conservation District